TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OXNARD CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1633
1634
1637
1639
2607
2608
2609
2620
8031

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%

EL SCH
EL SCH
EL SCH
EL SCH
HI SCH
HI SCH
HI SCH

FUND NAME

BD OXNARD #2
BD OXNARD #3
BD OXNARD #4
BOND OXNARD #5
BOND OXNARD
BOND OXNARD #2
BOND OXNARD #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CITY OXNARD DIST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 03999

TAX RATE

1.000000
.023000
.026900
.028000
.028000
.007500
.016400
.025200
.014300
.060177

1.229477
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1645
1646
2620
2702

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%
EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA

FUND NAME

SANTA PAULA USD BD
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX

TAX RATIO

.813358
.018707
.021879
.022773
.022773
.006100
.013339
.020496
.011630
.048945

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.035400
.011900
.014300
.043300

1.104900

.017208

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1606
1607
2620
2702

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%

FUND NAME

EL SCH BOND BRIGGS
EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX

TAX RATIO
.905060
.032039
.010770
.012942
.039189

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04002

TAX RATE

1.000000
.026200
.021700
.014300
.043300

1.105500

.017208

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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TAX RATIO
.904570
.023699
.019629
.012935
.039167

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 04003 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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TAX RATE AREA 04004 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.057600
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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TAX RATE AREA 04005 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.057600
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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CITY
TAX RATIO
.905060
.032039
.010770
.012942
.039189

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

CITY
TAX RATIO
.945538
.013521
.040941

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

CITY
TAX RATIO
.945538
.013521
.040941

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04006
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04007
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04008
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 04009 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04010 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04011 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04012
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04013
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04014
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .945538
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .013521
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .040941
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.057600 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 04015 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .945538
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .013521
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .040941
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.057600 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%

ER R R R Sk S S S S S S o o S kR I

TAX RATE AREA 04016 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04017 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1645
1646
2620
2702

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 04018

FUND NAME TAX RATE

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000

EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400

SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300

STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

.017208

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1606
1607
2620
2702

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO
.905060
.032039
.010770
.012942
.039189

1.000000%

1.000000

1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04019

FUND NAME TAX RATE

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000

EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200

EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300

STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

.017208

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1645
1646
2620
2702

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO
.904570
.023699
.019629
.012935
.039167

1.000000%

1.000000

1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04020

FUND NAME TAX RATE

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000

EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400

SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300

STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

.017208

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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TAX RATIO
.905060
.032039
.010770
.012942
.039189

1.000000%

1.000000

1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 04021 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04022 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04023 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04024
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .905060
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400 .032039
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900 .010770
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012942
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039189
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04025
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY TAX RATE AREA 04026
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .904570
1606 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS .026200 .023699
1607 EL SCH BOND BRIGGS #2 .021700 .019629
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012935
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .039167
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105500 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 04027 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .945538
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .013521
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300 .040941
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.057600 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04028 SCHOOL DISTRICT SANTA PAULA
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA .035400
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD .011900
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2702 STA PAULA HI SCH BD #2 .043300
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.104900
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208
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CITY
TAX RATIO
.905060
.032039
.010770
.012942
.039189

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 05001 SCHOOL DISTRICT VENTURA CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .959673
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA .021600 .020728
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .013723
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123 .005876
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.042023 * 1.000000%
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